
Banh mi  sandwich or tacos (3)
corn tortilla, pickled carrots and daikon,
cucumber, cilantro.  Chipotle aioli, nuoc mam.

chicken
Chicken and Green Chile
PorK
Steak 
Tofu

E G G  B E L L Y  B U R R I T O S
The OG Breakfast Burrito

13" flour tortilla. Eggs, cheesy hash
        brown, green chile
BACON 
CHorizo 
Steak 
Pork Belly 
Tofu

THE MEAT TORNADO (all the Meats)

L I T T L E  B E L L Y  M E N U

www.eggbellyllc.com
email: chefbilly@eggbellyllc.com
Ask about our Catering menu!

*3% discount for all cash transactions. 

*These items may be served raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,

poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have

certain medical conditions

T A C O S  A N D  S A N D W I C H E S

Mom's Famous EggRolls 

CHeese Quesadilla

The SWANSON- 3 patties, 6 slices of bacon w/Cheese $ 17.50

$ 6.18

$ 6.18

$ 6.15

$ 8.24
$ 8.24

$ 10.30

$ 10.30

$ 10.30

$ 11.33

$ 10.30
$ 11.33

$ 15.45

$ 12.36

B U R G E R S

Basic Burger
Americn cheese 

Bacon CHEDDAR Burger-

Green Chile and cheddar Burger-

$ 12.36

$ 13.39

*menu item subject to availability.... basically I can run out of stuff

B R E A K F A S T  S A N D W I C H  A N D  C H O P P  C H E E S E

G.C. EGGs and Cheese Sandwich

Chicken green chile Quesadilla

$

$ 8.24

$ 8.24

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Burger-

all burgers come with : Lettuce, pickled onions and tomato.  Chipotle aioli, Brioche bun

$ 12.36

$ 5.15

Chips and Salsa with a side of ranch

Winter menu q1 2024

$ 11.33

Crooked Chop Cheese $ 12.36

$ 5.15

Bacon,  G.C. EGGs and Cheese 

Chorizo, G.C. EGGs and Cheese $

 7.15

7.15

*Add Cheesy Hashbrowns..... $ 1

Banh Mi Burger- $ 12.36
beef  or Chicken 


