



WINTER MENU Q1 2024
WWW.EGGBELLYLLC.COM
EMAIL: CHEFBILLY@EGGBELLYLLC.COM
ASK ABOUT OUR CATERING MENU!

EGG BELLY BURRITOS

THE OG BREAKFAST BURRITO \$ 6.15

• 13" FLOUR TORTILLA. EGGS, CHEESY HASH BROWN. GREEN CHILE

BACON	<i>\$8.24</i>
CHORIZO	<i>\$8.24</i>
STEAK	\$ 10.30
PORK BELLY	<i>\$11.33</i>
TOFU	\$ 8.24

THE MEAT TORNADO (ALL THE MEATS) \$ 15.45

TACOS AND SANDWICHES

BANH MI SANDWICH OR TACOS (3)

CORN TORTILLA, PICKLED CARROTS AND DAIKON,
 CUCUMBER, CILANTRO. CHIPOTLE AIOLI, NUOC MAM.

CHICKEN	\$ 10.30
CHICKEN AND GREEN CHILE	\$ 11.33
PORK	\$ 10.30
STEAK	\$ 12.36
TOFU	\$ 11.33

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS COME WITH: LETTUCE, PICKLED ONIONS AND TOMATO. CHIPOTLE AIOLI, BRIOCHE BUN

BASIC BURGER	\$ 10.30
AMERICN CHEESE	
BACON CHEDDAR BURGER-	<i>\$ 12.36</i>
GREEN CHILE AND CHEDDAR BURGER-	<i>\$ 13.39</i>
JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE BURGER-	<i>\$ 12.36</i>
BANH MI BURGER-	\$ 12.36

THE SWANSON- 3 PATTIES, 6 SLICES OF BACON W/CHEESE \$ 17.50



BREAKFAST SANDWICH AND CHOPP CHEESE

G.C. EGGS AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$ 5.15 \$ 7.15
BACON, G.C. EGGS AND CHEESE	
CHORIZO, G.C. EGGS AND CHEESE	<i>\$1.15</i>
*ADD CHEESY HASHBROWNS \$1	
CROOKED CHOP CHEESE	<i>\$ 12.36</i>
REFE OR CHICKEN	

LITTLE BELLY MENU

CHIPS AND SALSA WITH A SIDE OF RANCH	\$ 5.15
MOM'S FAMOUS EGGROLLS	\$ 6.18
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$ 6.18
CHICKEN GREEN CHILE QUESADILLA	\$ 8.24

*menu item subject to availability.... basically I can run out of stuff

*These items may be served raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions